
  B e z i r k s m e i s t e r s c h a f t e n   i m   B V N W 

                     Bezirk 7 - Halle 2009

                        9. November 2008

                             Löhne

U10-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Braun, Jannik Rene  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    151 150              2  2  301

  2  1c Mehlhaff, Sebastian RSV Detmold Klüt     157 119              1  5  276

U10-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1b Schomburg, Sophie   BSV Werste           111 122              1  3  233

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2a Krause, Jannick     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    223 226             15 12  449

U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2b Reitmeier, Lis      BSV Werste           117 118              0  2  235

U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3c Kesting, Johanna    CfB Soest            221 238              6 14  459

  2  3b Kirchhoff, Sarah-Lo SV Blau-Weiß Ober    201 192              1 10  393

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12a Schulte-Günne, Luca CfB Soest            236 219              6 15  455

  2  6b Bethke, Florian     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    194 219              2 12  413

  3  6d Klöpping, Tim - Nik RSV Detmold Klüt     189 197              5  8  386

  4  6a Ihle, Robert        RSV Detmold Klüt     179 198              2 12  377

  5  5a Lojak, Philipp      RSV Detmold Klüt     167 161              2  5  328
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U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5b Lask, Aina          SV Blau-Weiß Ober    236 237              6 16  473

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5d Torlümke, Lars      SV Blau-Weiß Ober    206 233              4 15  439

  2  6c Tödtmann, Jannik    SV Blau-Weiß Ober    177 193              2  5  370

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12b Pelikan, Kathleen   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    248 250             11 23  498

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11c Schoppmann, Stefan  BOW e.V.             286 274             31 22  560

  2 11b Begemann, Sebastian Mindener Bogensch    283 271             25 27  554

  3 10b Tülling, Dirk       Mindener Bogensch    275 274             25 24  549

  4 10a Hösler, Edgar       BSV Werste           237 248              7 20  485

  5 10d Neufeld, Mirco      BOW e.V.             244 241              7 14  485

  6 11a Reitmeier, Dennis   BSV Werste           240 240              3 21  480

  7 10c Reynolds, Andrew    BSV Werste           201 189              3  9  390

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 13a Angerer, Michael    RSV Detmold Klüt     285 260             26 18  545

  2 14d Schneider, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     265 267             19 24  532

  3 13b Schmidt, Wolfgang   BSV Werste           254 262             14 24  516

  4 12c Böhne, Frank        Mindener Bogensch    254 260             15 20  514

  5 12a Holzgrewe, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     245 238              4 21  483

  6 14a Niebisch, Klaus-Die RSV Detmold Klüt     246 233             14 16  479

  7 12b Atkinsen, Darrell   BSV Werste           187 202              1  8  389

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12d Kollotzek, Peter    RSV Detmold Klüt     277 270             21 29  547

  2 13d Leimkühler, Rolf    RSV Detmold Klüt     253 267             17 23  520

  3 14b Virchow, Horst      BSV Werste           260 240              8 23  500

  4 14c Schruth, Günter     BOW e.V.             241 250             11 17  491

  5 13c Litzbarski, Rudi    BSV Werste           207 228              6 12  435
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DAMEN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  9c Tülling, Ann-Kristi Mindener Bogensch    226 245              8 14  471

  2  9a Althoff, Ina        BSV Werste           190 232              7 16  422

  3  9b Paul, Isolde        BOW e.V.             225 196              5 11  421

  4  9d Wildemann, Monika   BSV Werste           187 189              2 11  376

DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11d Hartwich, Bettina   BSV Werste           193 196              4  9  389

U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4b Pötting, Jo         RSV Detmold Klüt     247 229              4 27  476

  2  4a Mehlhaff, Alexander RSV Detmold Klüt     232 218              3 12  450

  3  4c Mothersole, Philip  RSV Detmold Klüt     224 206              3 17  430

U20-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8b Tautz, Sebastian    CfB Soest            284 283             27 33  567

  2  8a Schwabbauer, Dennis CfB Soest            270 267             12 36  537

U20-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7b Golüke, Sarah       RSV Detmold Klüt     274 283             22 33  557

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8d Deppe, Reinhold     KKSV Geseke          288 285             33 27  573

  2 10b Krenski, Stefan     CfB Soest            283 277             22 36  560

  3  7c Griggel, Thomas     KKSV Geseke          280 279             20 39  559

  4  8c Angerer, Florian    RSV Detmold Klüt     279 279             20 38  558

  5 11b Päth, Michael       CfB Soest            279 277             22 32  556

  6  7d Huckauf, Daniel     Mindener Bogensch    275 268             12 40  543

  7  9a Pritzel, Wolfgang   KKSV Geseke          270 263             13 33  533

  8 10d Korff, Arne         Mindener Bogensch    262 264              6 39  526
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HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11a Lange, Ulrich       EM Stemwede          279 278             16 37  557

  2  9c Lehmann, Uwe        CfB Soest            278 277             21 35  555

  3 11c Röttgen, Achim      KKSV Geseke          274 278             17 38  552

  4 10c Mehlhaff, Bert      RSV Detmold Klüt     273 270             12 41  543

HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  9b Heidrich, Thomas*   EM Kirchundem        275 264             16 38  539

DAMEN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7a Krenski, Ramona     CfB Soest            251 263              9 32  514

U12-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Stallmann, Steffen  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    198 146              2  6  344

U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3a Tödtmann, Tristan   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    224 222              2 14  446

  2  2b Bollmann, Steffen   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    179 204              2  7  383

  3  3b Vinke, Erik         SV Blau-Weiß Ober    189 171              2  4  360

  4  2a Behrendt, Lukas     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    163 142              7  2  305

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6d Breuer, Marvin      SV Blau-Weiß Ober    204 200              1 15  404

  2  7a Hölscher, Maximilia SV Blau-Weiß Ober    117 150              2  3  267

  3  6b Bekemeier, Simon    SV Blau-Weiß Ober    123 101              1  0  224

U20-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5d Breuer, Robin       SV Blau-Weiß Ober    201 216              2 12  417
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HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5b Hempelmann, Bernd   BOW e.V.             247 247             16 18  494

  2  5a Hofsäß, Axel        SV Blau-Weiß Ober    209 206              4 14  415

HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8c Strukamp, Reinhard  EM Drensteinfurt     231 242             10 14  473

  2  8a Karpa, Peter        SV Blau-Weiß Ober    218 248              8 18  466

  3  7c Mark, Andreas       SV Blau-Weiß Ober    224 224              8 13  448

  4  8d Torlümke, Joachim   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    226 221              7 11  447

  5  7b Dreckschmidt, Wolfg BOW e.V.             214 220              7  8  434

U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6a Dreckschmidt, Sonja BOW e.V.             157 170              3  5  327

  2  6c Torlümke, Sarah     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    159 122              1  5  281

DAMEN Ü40 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5c Stallmann, Bettina  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    138 165              4  2  303

HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2d Koch, Alexander     BSV Werste           155 131              2  4  286

HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3d Buchholz, Georg     SV Blau-Weiß Ober    213 215              7 16  428

U17-WEIBLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3c Sauerland, Jasmin   Mindener Bogensch    131 123              1  3  254
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U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2c Gerlinski, Sven     Mindener Bogensch    139 166              4  3  305

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4c Heitkamp, Wilfried  SV Blau-Weiß Ober    216 231              3 14  447

  2  4b Baum, Hans-Joachim  EM Minden            191 210              4 11  401

  3  4a Geister, Wolfgang   SV Blau-Weiß Ober    118 145              1  3  263

  4  4d Scholz, Titus       SV Blau-Weiß Ober    135 108              1  0  243
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 2 12b Pelikan, Kathleen    498

                               2  5b Lask, Aina           473

                               2  5d Torlümke, Lars       439 1410

  2 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 2  2a Krause, Jannick      449

                               2  6b Bethke, Florian      413

                               2  6c Tödtmann, Jannik     370 1232

  3 RSV Detmold-Klüt           2  6d Klöpping, Tim - Nik  386

                               2  6a Ihle, Robert         377

                               2  5a Lojak, Philipp       328 1091

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 RSV Detmold-Klüt I         1 12d Kollotzek, Peter     547

                               1 13a Angerer, Michael     545

                               1 14d Schneider, Peter     532 1624

  2 Mindener Bogenschützen     1 11b Begemann, Sebastian  554

                               1 10b Tülling, Dirk        549

                               1 12c Böhne, Frank         514 1617

  3 BOW e.V                    1 11c Schoppmann, Stefan   560

                               1 14c Schruth, Günter      491

                               1 10d Neufeld, Mirco       485 1536

  4 RSV Detmold-Klüt II        1 13d Leimkühler, Rolf     520

                               1 12a Holzgrewe, Peter     483

                               1 14a Niebisch, Klaus-Die  479 1482

  5 BSV Werste I               1 13b Schmidt, Wolfgang    516

                               1 14b Virchow, Horst       500

                               1 10c Reynolds, Andrew     390 1406

  6 BSV Werste II              1 10a Hösler, Edgar        485

                               1 11a Reitmeier, Dennis    480

                               1 13c Litzbarski, Rudi     435 1400

  7 BSV Werste III             1  9a Althoff, Ina         422

                               1 11d Hartwich, Bettina    389

                               1  9d Wildemann, Monika    376 1187

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 KKSV Geseke                2  8d Deppe, Reinhold      573

                               2  7c Griggel, Thomas      559

                               2 11c Röttgen, Achim       552 1684
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  2 CfB Soest                  2 10b Krenski, Stefan      560

                               2 11b Päth, Michael        556

                               2  9c Lehmann, Uwe         555 1671

  3 RSV Detmold-Klüt           2  8c Angerer, Florian     558

                               2  7b Golüke, Sarah        557

                               2 10c Mehlhaff, Bert       543 1658

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  8a Karpa, Peter         466

                               1  7c Mark, Andreas        448

                               1  8d Torlümke, Joachim    447 1361

  2 BOW Löhne e.V.             1  5b Hempelmann, Bernd    494

                               1  7b Dreckschmidt, Wolfg  434

                               1  6a Dreckschmidt, Sonja  327 1255

  3 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  4c Heitkamp, Wilfried   447

                               1  4a Geister, Wolfgang    263

                               1  4d Scholz, Titus        243  953

  4 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  5a Hofsäß, Axel         415

                               1  5c Stallmann, Bettina   303

                               1  6b Bekemeier, Simon     224  942

MANNSCHAFT BöGEN OHNE VISIER

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  3a Tödtmann, Tristan    446

                               1  2b Bollmann, Steffen    383

                               1  3b Vinke, Erik          360 1189

  2 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  5d Breuer, Robin        417

                               1  6d Breuer, Marvin       404

                               1  6c Torlümke, Sarah      281 1102

  3 SV Blau-Weiss Oberbauersch 1  1a Stallmann, Steffen   344

                               1  2a Behrendt, Lukas      305

                               1  7a Hölscher, Maximilia  267  916
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